Inspection chambers for sewer systems
pipelife.bg
PRAKTO
INSPECTION CHAMBERS
FOR SEWER SYSTEMS
2 PRAKTO INSPECTION CHAMBERS FOR SEWER SYSTEMS
1	INTRODUCTION
2	APPLICATION

	 PP base bottom - ST
d
(mm)
D
(mm)
L
(mm)
H1
(mm)
MS
(mm)
M
(mm)
Z
(mm) PRODUCT CODE
110 400 564 295 118 75 280 KGSG-RML400/110
160 404 584 343 118 80 295 KGSG-RML400/160 G3
200 404 620 384 118 86 313 KGSG-RML400/200 G3
d
(mm)
D
(mm)
L
(mm)
H1
(mm)
MS
(mm)
M
(mm)
Z
(mm) PRODUCT CODE
160 404 584 343 118 80 295 KGSG-ST400/160 G3
200 404 620 384 118 86 313 KGSG-ST400/200 G3
250 404 845 758 310 130 585 KGSG-ST400/250
315 404 823 790 310 138 545 KGSG-ST400/315
400 404 809 800 310 150 509 KGSG-ST400/400
Base
diameter
Diameters of joined pipes
Ø 110 Ø 160 Ø 200 Ø 250 Ø 315 Ø 400